
ELUMENELUMEN



Basis Ton

Base shade

Ton de base

Tono base

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

NN@6NN@9 NN@8 NN@7

N
A
T
U
R
A
L
S

NN@5 NN@4
GREY COVERAGEGREY COVERAGEGREY COVERAGEGREY COVERAGEGREY COVERAGE GREY COVERAGE



BB@10

Basis Ton

Base shade

Ton de base

Tono base
GB@9 BG@7 KB@7NB@10

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2 W
A
R
M
S

NG@6 BG@6 BK@6 BR@6 NB@5 NB@4

WARMS



Gy@9 Gy@6

Basis Ton

Base shade

Ton de base

Tono base

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

AB@9 AS@9 NA@8 PlRose@10SB@10 SV@10 PB@10

C
O
O
L
S

AN@5 NA@2PlBlue@10

C
O
O
L
S



Basis Ton

Base shade

Ton de base

Tono base

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

YY@all GK@all KK@all RR@all Pk@all

P
U
R
E
S

RV@all VV@all Bl@all Tq@all Gn@all CLEAR

P
U
R
E
S



COLOR 

DIFFERENT.

Explore the full portfolio.
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STANDARD TONING
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30 min
max.
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Explore the full portfolio and discover endless possibilities. | goldwell.com

Goldwell is part of Kao Salon Division.

Making life beautiful for salons, stylists and their clients.
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